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Condensing Unit Evaporator

Model Compressor Te/Tc  :  -8/45
Capacity Model

Cooling Cap. (kw) Fan

Te  :  -8oC Diameter x Qty

OZBM-0200-SB3 ZB15KQE-TFD 3.60 MXC 60 E 302 15 3.27 300 x 2

OZBM-0300-SB3 ZB21KQE-TFD 5.44 MXC 60 E 302 15 6.53 400 x 2

OZBM-0400-SB3 ZB29KQE-TFD 7.38 MXC 60 E 402 30 6.53 400 x 2

OZBM-0500-SB3 ZB38KQE-TFD 9.31 MXC 60 E 402 50 10.89 400 x 2

OZBM-0600-SB3 ZB45KQE-TFD 10.90 MXC 60 E 402 50 10.89 400 x 2

OZBM-0750-SB3 ZB48KQE-TFD 12.00 MXC 60 E 402 50 10.89 400 x 2

Condensing Unit Evaporator

Model Compressor Te/Tc  :  -25/45
Capacity Model

Cooling Cap. (kw) Fan

Te  :  -25oC Diameter x Qty

OZSL-0200-SB3 ZSI06KQE-TFP 1.88 MXC 90 E 302 10 2.00 300 x 2

OZSL-0300-SB3 ZSI09KQE-TFP 2.64 MXC 90 E 402 20 4.00 400 x 2

OZSL-0400-SB3 ZSI14KQE-TFP 4.22 MXC 90 E 402 20 4.00 400 x 2

OZSL-0500-SB3 ZSI15KQE-TFP 4.86 MXC 90 E 402 30 6.00 400 x 2

OZSL-0600-SB3 ZSI18KQE-TFP 5.94 MXC 90 E 402 35 6.00 400 x 2

OZSL-0700-SB3 ZSI21KQE-TFP 6.62 MXC 90 E 402 35 7.00 400 x 2

Condensing Unit Evaporator

Complete Set
Condensing Unit + Evaporator 
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Condensing Unit Evaporator

Model HP Te/Tc -8/45
Cap. Model

Cooling Cap. (kw) Fan

Te  :  -8oC Diameter x Qty

BFT-FMP10 1.0 1.62 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2

BFT-FMP15 1.5 2.39 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2

BFT-FLP20 2.0 3.04 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2

BFT-FLP25 2.5 3.20 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2

BFT-FLP30 3.0 4.08 MXC 4230 E 60 6.53 400 x 2

Condensing Unit Evaporator

Model HP Te/Tc -8/45
Cap. Model

Cooling Cap. (kw) Fan

Te  :  -8oC Diameter x Qty

BFT-FMP10 1.0 0.90 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2

BFT-FMP15 1.5 1.40 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2

BFT-FLP20 2.0 1.43 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2

BFT-FLP25 2.5 1.50 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2

BFT-FLP30 3.0 2.00 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2

Condensing Unit Evaporator

Complete Set
Horizontal Rotary Condensing Unit +

Evaporator 
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Condensing Unit + Evaporator +
Valve + Control Box

Condensing Unit Evaporator Solenoid Valve Expansion Valve Control Box

Model HP
Te/Tc 
-8/45
Cap.

Model

Cooling 
Cap. (kw) Fan Emerson Emerson Elitech

Te  :  -8oC Diameter 
x Qty Model Model Model

OZBM-0200-SB3 2.0 3.60 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-002 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZBM-0300-SB3 3.0 5.44 MXC 4230 E 60 6.53 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-003 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZBM-0400-SB3 4.0 7.38 MXC 4250 E 60 10.89 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-004 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZBM-0500-DB3 5.0 9.31 MXC 4250 E 60 10.89 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-004 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZBM-0600-DB3 6.0 10.90 MXC 4250 E 60 10.89 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-005 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZBM-0750-DB3 7.5 12.00 MXC 4250 E 60 10.89 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-005 ECB-2030 (10HP)

Condensing Unit Evaporator Solenoid Valve Expansion Valve Control Box

Model HP
Te/Tc 
-8/45
Cap.

Model

Cooling 
Cap. (kw) Fan Emerson Emerson Elitech

Te  :  -8oC Diameter 
x Qty Model Model Model

OZSL-0200-SB3 2.0 1.88 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-002 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZSL-0300-SB3 3.0 2.64 MXC 4220 E 90 4.00 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-003 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZSL-0400-SB3 4.0 4.22 MXC 4220 E 90 4.00 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-004 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZSL-0500-SB3 5.0 4.86 MXC 4230 E 90 6.00 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-004 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZSL-0600-SB3 6.0 5.94 MXC 4230 E 90 6.00 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-004 ECB-2030 (10HP)

OZSL-0700-SB3 7.5 6.62 MXC 4230 E 90 6.00 400 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-004 ECB-2030 (10HP)

Condensing Unit Evaporator Valve + Control Box

Complete Set
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Horizontal Rotary Condensing Unit +
Evaporator + Valve + Control Box

Condensing Unit Evaporator Solenoid Valve Expansion Valve Control Box

Model HP
Te/Tc 
-8/45
Cap.

Model

Cooling 
Cap. (kw) Fan Emerson Emerson Elitech

Te  :  -8oC Diameter 
x Qty Model Model Model

BFT-FMP10 1.0 1.62 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-001 ECB-1000 Plus

BFT-FMP15 1.5 2.39 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-002 ECB-1000 Plus

BFT-FLP20 2.0 3.04 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2 200RB 5 S 5 T TIE-SW , TIO-002 ECB-1000 Plus

BFT-FLP25 2.5 3.20 MXC 3215 E 60 3.27 300 x 2 200RB 5 S 5 T TIE-SW , TIO-002 ECB-1000 Plus

BFT-FLP30 3.0 4.08 MXC 4230 E 60 6.53 400 x 2 200RB 5 S 5 T TIE-SW , TIO-003 ECB-1000 Plus

Condensing Unit Evaporator Solenoid Valve Expansion Valve Control Box

Model HP
Te/Tc 
-8/45
Cap.

Model

Cooling 
Cap. (kw) Fan Emerson Emerson Elitech

Te  :  -8oC Diameter 
x Qty Model Model Model

BFT-FMP10 1.0 0.90 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-001 ECB-1000 Plus

BFT-FMP15 1.5 1.40 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2 200RB 4 S 4 T TIE-SW , TIO-001 ECB-1000 Plus

BFT-FLP20 2.0 1.43 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2 200RB 5 S 5 T TIE-SW , TIO-001 ECB-1000 Plus

BFT-FLP25 2.5 1.50 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2 200RB 5 S 5 T TIE-SW , TIO-001 ECB-1000 Plus

BFT-FLP30 3.0 2.00 MXC 3210 E 90 2.00 300 x 2 200RB 5 S 5 T TIE-SW , TIO-002 ECB-1000 Plus

Condensing Unit Evaporator Valve + Control Box

Complete Set
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